CONTAMINATION CONTROL SOLUTIONS
GATEKEEPER® CORROSIVE
(C-HCl) GAS PURIFIERS
Superior gas purity
GATEKEEPER CORROSIVE (C-HCI) GAS PURIFIERS
Overview
Available for low and high-flow point-of-use
applications, GateKeeper® corrosive gas purifiers

©2007–2013 Entegris, Inc.      All rights reserved        Printed in USA       4506-5148ENT-0813
Entegris®,	the	Entegris	Rings	Design®, Creating a Material AdvantageS M, GateKeeper® and Waferpure®	are	trademarks	of	Entegris,	Inc.
Ordering Information
GateKeeper Corrosive (C-HCI) Gas Purifiers
Part Number
CE*                                   -
Gas Series
HCL
XPC
HBR
Fitting
Configuration
R = male to male
Y = female to male
W = female to female
Fitting Size
 4 = 1⁄4”
 8 = 1⁄2”
 12 = 3⁄4”
 16 = 1”
Gas Series
C = Corrosive
H = Hydrogen
I = Inert
N = Nonreactive
0 = Optics
SK = Hydride
LK = Carbon monoxide
Filter
 F = 0.003 µm
 H =  High-flow
0.003 µm
Blank =  20 µm
Model
35K